


WALL MOUNTED RIGS

XFCG-1.10
WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 x 1.26 x 1.18

Elements:
2 x XFCG-5.1 
3 x XFCG-5.21 

Accessories:

2 x XFCG-6.1 

XFCG-1.11
WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 x 3.24 x 1.18

1 198 €

Elements:
3 x XFCG-5.1 
4 x XFCG-5.21 
1 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessories:

2 x XFCG-6.1

781 €



WALL MOUNTED RIGS

XFCG-1.21
WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 x 4.32 x 1.18

Elements:
4 x XFCG-5.1 
6 x XFCG-5.21 
1 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessories:

4 x XFCG-6.1 

XFCG-1.22
WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 x 6.3 x 1.18

2 098 €

Elements:
5 x XFCG-5.1 
7 x XFCG-5.21
2 x XFCG-5.28

Accessories:

4 x XFCG-6.1

1 681 €



WALL MOUNTED RIGS

XFCG-1.32
WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 x 7.38 x 1.18

Elements:
6 x XFCG-5.1 
9 x XFCG-5.21 
2 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessoriess:

6 x XFCG-6.1 

2 581 €



RIGS

XFCG-2.10
RIG 2.5 x 1.26 x 1.26

Elements:
4 x XFCG-5.1 
4 x XFCG-5.21 

Accessories:

2 x XFCG-6.1

XFCG-2.11
RIG 2.5 x 3.14 x 1.26

2 029 €

Elements:
6 x XFCG-5.1 
5 x XFCG-5.21 
2 x XFCG-5.28

Accessories:

2 x XFCG-6.1 

1 286 €



XFCG-2.21
RIG 2.5 x 4.32 x 1.26

Elements:
8 x XFCG-5.1 
8 x XFCG-5.21
2 x XFCG-5.28

Accessories:

4 x XFCG-6.1

XFCG-2.22
RIG 2.5 x 6.2 x 1.26

3 552 €

Elements:
10 x XFCG-5.1 
9 x XFCG-5.21 
4 x XFCG-5.28

Accessories:

4 x XFCG-6.1 

2 810 €

RIGS



XFCG-2.32
RIG 2.5 x 7.38 x 1.26

Elements:
12 x XFCG-5.1 
12 x XFCG-5.21 
4 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessories:

6 x XFCG-6.1 

4 333 €

RIGS



XFCG-3.10
MULTISTATION 3.5 x 3.14 x 1.26

Elements:
4 x XFCG-5.1 
2 x XFCG-5.2 
3 x XFCG-5.21
2 x XFCG-5.11 
2 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessories:

6 x XFCG-6.1 

XFCG-3.01
MULTISTATION 3.5 x 3.14 x 1.96

2 2262 €

Elements:
4 x XFCG-5.1 
2 x XFCG-5.2
2 x XFCG-5.21 
5 x XFCG-5.28 

Accessories:

4 x XFCG-6.1 

2 257 €

MULTISTATIONS



XFCG-3.21
MULTISTATION 3.5 x 4.32 x 3.14  

Elements:
8 x XFCG-5.1 
4 x XFCG-5.2 
6 x XFCG-5.21
7 x XFCG-5.28 
4 x XFCG-5.11 

Accessories:

12 x XFCG-6.1 

XFCG-3.43
MULTISTATION 3.5 x 10.44 x 3.14

10 100 €

Elements:
16 x XFCG-5.1
8 x XFCG-5.2 
12 x XFCG-5.21
17 x XFCG-5.28 
8 x XFCG-5.21 

Accessories:

24 x XFCG-6.1 

4 871 €

MULTISTATIONS



SUSPENSION TRAINING STATIONS

XFCG-4.15
SUSPENSION TRAINING STATION 1500

2 399 €

XFCG-4.30
SUSPENSION TRAINING STATION 3000

2 610 €

XFCG-4.1 DB
DIP BARS

211 €

XFCG-4.1500
TRUSS 1500 MM

470 €

XFCG-4.3000
TRUSS 3000 MM

682 €



SINGLE ELEMENTS

COLUMN 80 x 80

XFCG-5.01 2500 mm

XFCG-5.02  3500 mm 

XFCG-5.03 4000 mm 

SEGMENT SINGLE BAR

XFCG-5.10 1000 mm 

XFCG-5.11  1100 mm

XFCG-5.12 1200 mm 

XFCG-5.14 1400 mm 

XFCG-5.16 1600mm 

XFCG-5.18 1800 mm 

FROM 207 €

FROM 79 €



SINGLE ELEMENTS

SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR

XFCG-5.2 1000 mm 

XFCG-5.21  1100 mm 

XFCG-5.22 1200 mm 

XFCG-5.24 1400 mm 

XFCG-5.26 1600mm 

XFCG-5.28 1800 mm 

MUSCLE-UP BAR

XFCG-5.31 1100 mm

XFCG-5.34 1400 mm 

XFCG-5.36 1600 mm

XFCG-5.38 1800 mm 

FROM 86 €

FROM 214 €



RIGS ACCESSORIES

XFCG-6.1
J-BLOCK

95 €

XFCG-6.6
DIP BARS

214 €

XFCG-6.7
DIP BARS REGULATED

352 €

XFCG-6.9
BOXING BAG HANGER

105 €

XFCG-6.5
BATTLE ROPE ATTACHMENT

36 €

XFCG-6.8
PLYO PLATFORM

333 €

XFCG-6.2
SAFETY SPOT ARM

133 €

XFCG-6.3
TARGET BALL

129 €

XFCG-6.4
TARGET BALL 2

129 €



XFCG-6.10
CORE PLATE

167 €

XFCG-6.11
FLYING PULL UP BAR 1100 MM

381 €

XFCG-6.12
FLYING PULL UP BAR 1800 MM

452 €

XFCG-6.13
STORAGE PLACE

133 €

RIGS ACCESSORIES



ACCESSORIES

XFCG-7.1
9 BARS HOLDER BOX

285 €

XFCG-7.2
8 ROUND BAR HOLDER

259 €

XFCG-7.3
10 BARS HOLDER

360 €

XFCG-7.4
BUMPERS STORAGE PLACE

376 €

XFCG-7.5
KETTLE STORAGE LACE

450 €

XFCG-7.6
8 WALLBALL STORAGE PLACE

329 €

XFCG-7.7
STORAGE PLACE SINGLE 2 FLOORS

400 €

XFCG-7.8
STORAGE PLACE SINGLE 3 FLOORS

864 €

XFCG-7.9
STORAGE PLACE DOUBLE 2 FOORS

720 €



ACCESSORIES

XFCG-7.16
STEEL PLYO PLATFORM

FROM 235 €

XFCG-7.13
AXLE BAR 200 CM / 10 KG

162 €

XFCG-7.10
HORIZONTAL WALL BAR HOLDER

FROM 216 €

XFCG-7.11
LOG LIFT 35 KG

630 €

XFCG-7.12
FARMER BAR 19.3 KG

324 €

XFCG-7.14
POWER SLEED

376 €

XFCG-7.15
PARALLETTES

FROM 80 €



SUSPENSION TRAINING STATIONS

XFCG-4.15 STS 1500 MM € 1 647

XFCG-4.30 STS 3000 MM € 1 858

XFCG-4.1DB DIP BARS € 211

XFCG-4.1500 TRUSS 1500 MM € 470

XFCG-4.3000 TRUSS 3000 MM € 682

PRICE LIST

WALL MOUNTED RIGS

XFCG-1.10 WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 X 1.26 X 1.18 € 781

XFCG-1.11 WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 X 3.24 X 1.18 € 1 198

XFCG-1.21 WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 X 4.32 X 1.18 € 1 681

XFCG-1.22 WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 X 6.3 X 1.18 € 2 098

XFCG-1.32 WALL MOUNTED RIG 2.5 X 7.38 X 1.18 € 2 581

RIGS

XFCG-2.10 RIG 2.5 X 1.26 X 1.26 € 1 286

XFCG-2.11 RIG 2.5 X 3.14 X 1.18 € 2 029

XFCG-2.21 RIG 2.5 X 4.32 X 1.18 € 2 810

XFCG-2.22 RIG 2.5 X 6.2 X 1.18 € 3 552

XFCG-2.32 RIG 2.5 X 7.38 X 1.18 € 4 333

MULTISTATIONS

XFCG-3.10 MULTISTATION 3.5 X 3.14 X 1.26 € 2 257

XFCG-3.01 MULTISTATION 3.5 X 3.14 X 1.96 € 2 262

XFCG-3.21 MULTISTATION 3.5 X 4.32 X 3.14 €  4 871

XFCG-3.43 MULTISTATION 3.5 X 10.44 X 3.14 € 10 100



PRICE LIST

SINGLE ELEMENTS

XFCG-5.01 COLUMN 2500 MM € 207

XFCG-5.02 COLUMN 3500 MM € 233

XFCG-5.03 COLUMN 4000 MM € 250

XFCG-5.10 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1000 MM € 79

XFCG-5.11 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1100 MM € 83

XFCG-5.12 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1200 MM € 86

XFCG-5.14 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1400 MM € 93

XFCG-5.16 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1600 MM € 105

XFCG-5.18 SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1800 MM € 112

XFCG-5.20 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1000 MM € 86

XFCG-5.21 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1100 MM € 90

XFCG-5.22 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1200 MM € 93

XFCG-5.24 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1400 MM € 100

XFCG-5.26 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1600 MM € 112

XFCG-5.10x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1000 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 90

XFCG-5.11x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1100 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 100

XFCG-5.12x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1200 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 100

XFCG-5.14x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1400 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 107

XFCG-5.16x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1600 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 121

XFCG-5.18x SEGMENT SINGLE BAR 1800 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 133

XFCG-5.20x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1000 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 107

XFCG-5.21x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1100 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 111

XFCG-5.22x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1200 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 119

XFCG-5.24x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1400 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 129

XFCG-5.26x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1600 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 148



XFCG-5.28 SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1800 MM € 119

XFCG-5.31 MUSCLE-UP BAR 1100 MM € 214

XFCG-5.34 MUSCLE-UP BAR 1400 MM € 300

XFCG-5.36 MUSCLE-UP BAR 1600 MM € 307

XFCG-5.38 MUSCLE-UP BAR 1800 MM € 321

XFCG-5.28x SEGMENT DOUBLE BAR 1800 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 162

XFCG-5.31x MUSCLE-UP BAR 1100 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 271

XFCG-5.34x MUSCLE-UP BAR 1400 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 376

XFCG-5.36x MUSCLE-UP BAR 1600 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 393

XFCG-5.38x MUSCLE-UP BAR 1800 MM (precision pipe 28x4) € 419

PRICE LIST

RIGS ACCESSORIES

XFCG-6.1 J-BLOCK € 95

XFCG-6.2 SAFETY SPOT ARM € 133

XFCG-6.3 TARGETING BALL € 129

XFCG-6.4 TARGETING BALL 2 € 129

XFCG-6.5 BATTLE ROPE ATTACHMENT € 36

XFCG-6.6 DIP BARS € 214

XFCG-6.7 DIP BARS REGULATED € 352

XFCG-6.8 PLYO FORM € 333

XFCG-6.9 BOXING BAR HANGER € 105

XFCG-6.10 CORE PLATE € 167

XFCG-6.11 FLYING PULL UP BAR 1100 MM € 381

XFCG-6.12 FLYING PULL UP BAR 1800 MM € 452

XFCG-6.13 STORAGE PLACE € 133

XFCG-6.14 STORAGE SHELF 1100 MM € 129



XFCG-7.10-6 HORIZONTAL WALL BAR HOLDER € 864

XFCG-7.10-10 HORIZONTAL WALL BAR HOLDER € 720

XFCG-7.10-12 HORIZONTAL WALL BAR HOLDER € 112,50

XFCG-7.11 LOG LIFT 35 KG € 162

XFCG-7.12 FARMER BAR 19.3 KG € 153

XFCG-7.13 AXLE BAR 200 CM / 10 KG € 153

XFCG-7.14 POWER SLEED € 376

XFCG-7.14x POWER SLEED DOUBLE € 424

XFCG-7.15-20 PARALLETTES 20 CM € 80

XFCG-7.15-20x PARALLETTES FIXED 20 CM € 108

XFCG-7.15-35 PARALLETTES 35 CM € 94

XFCG-7.15-35x PARALLETTES FIXED 35 CM € 122

XFCG-7.15-70 PARALLETTES 70 CM € 118

XFCG-7.15-100 PARALLETTES 100 CM € 141

XFCG-7.15-70x PARALLETTES FIXED 70 CM € 146

PRICE LIST

ACCESSORIES

XFCG-7.1 9 BARS HOLDER BOX € 285

XFCG-7.2 8 ROUND BAR HOLDER € 259

XFCG-7.3 10 BARS HOLDER € 360

XFCG-7.4 BUMPERS STORAGE PLACE € 376

XFCG-7.5 KETTLE STORAGE PLACE € 450

XFCG-7.6 8 WALLBALL STORAGE PLACE € 329

XFCG-7.7 STORAGE PLACE SINGLE 2 FLOORS € 400

XFCG-7.8 STORAGE PLACE SINGLE 3 FLOORS € 864

XFCG-7.9 STORAGE PLACE DOUBLE 2 FLOORS € 720



PRICE LIST

XFCG-7.16-30 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 30 CM € 235

XFCG-7.16-45 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 45 CM € 254

XFCG-7.16-60 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 60 CM € 273

XFCG-7.16-75 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 75 CM € 292

XFCG-7.16-90 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 90 CM € 311

XFCG-7.16-105 STEEL PLYO PLATFORM 105 CM € 328



CONTACT US

FITNESS CONCEPT GROUP SP. Z O.O.
ul. Pyskowicka 31

41-807 Zabrze

+48 536 50 50 50
info@xfcg.pl
www.xfcg.pl

ROBERT BACIA
+48 530 810 164

robert@fitnessconcept.pl

ADAM ZARZYCKI
+48 536 38 38 38 

adam@fitnessconcept.pl

TOMASZ BORYŃ
+48 536 50 50 50

tomasz@fitnessconcept.pl


